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Liberecký kordík 2019
neděle 28. dubna 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 25 08.02.2008
2 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 33 08.02.2010
3 BURDA Petr S.PÍSEK CZE 6 20.07.2008
4 FLÉGL Martin SC PRAHA CZE 46 03.07.2009
5 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 21 18.07.2009
6 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 57 24.10.2008
7 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 49 24.03.2009
8 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 57 18.08.2010
9 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 29 11.04.2009
10 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 43 07.10.2008
11 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 31 17.12.2008
12 JANSA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 18 17.04.2009
13 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKO TEPLICE CZE 20 01.01.2008
14 KLIMENT Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 67 25.08.2008
15 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2 26.09.2008
16 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 37 17.08.2008
17 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27 03.05.2009
18 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 33 25.02.2008
19 KRAJČA Tomáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 43 23.04.2009
20 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 12 30.04.2008
21 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 54 10.09.2009
22 MATRE Theodor S.DEJVICE CZE 37 24.05.2008
23 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 9 20.01.2008
24 MORENO Rafael SC PRAHA CZE 39 17.01.2010
25 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav S.DEJVICE CZE 36 02.07.2009
26 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 27.03.2008
27 PALEČEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 39 09.11.2009
28 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 23 09.02.2009
29 PETŘÍČEK František ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57 28.11.2008
30 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 19 17.10.2008
31 PUR Jan ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 48 20.05.2008
32 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 62 09.01.2008
33 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 57 23.04.2008
34 RZOUNEK Kristian LOKO K.VARY CZE 15 12.12.2008
35 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 31 24.07.2009
36 SEKOVSKI Christopher RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 67 11.12.2009
37 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 10 07.05.2008
38 SKALA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 39 16.04.2009
39 SKALA Šimon SC PRAHA CZE 39 12.10.2009
40 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 3 16.09.2008
41 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PRAHA CZE 15 31.01.2008
42 SOUČEK David LOKO TEPLICE CZE 25 31.03.2008
43 STUCHLÍK František SC PRAHA CZE 62 20.09.2009
44 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 24 07.07.2009
45 ŠÍMA Radim LOKO K.VARY CZE 67 27.08.2010
46 TUČEK Jaroslav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 20.10.2008
47 TUREK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 27 18.01.2009
48 VANĚK Tomáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 14 05.01.2009
49 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57 27.05.2008
50 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 30 09.08.2009
51 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 04.03.2009
52 VŠETEČKA Jiří LOKO K.VARY CZE 49 09.10.2009
53 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 1 10.10.2008



U11ME
Liberecký kordík 2019
neděle 28. dubna 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2
3 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 3
4 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4
5 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5
6 BURDA Petr S.PÍSEK CZE 6
7 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 9
8 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 10
9 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 12
10 VANĚK Tomáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 14
11 RZOUNEK Kristian LOKO K.VARY CZE 15
12 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PRAHA CZE 15
13 JANSA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 18
14 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 19
15 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKO TEPLICE CZE 20
16 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 21
17 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 23
18 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 24
19 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 25
20 SOUČEK David LOKO TEPLICE CZE 25
21 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27
22 TUREK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 27
23 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 29
24 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 30
25 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 31
26 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 31
27 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 33
28 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 33
29 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav S.DEJVICE CZE 36
30 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 37
31 MATRE Theodor S.DEJVICE CZE 37
32 PALEČEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 39
33 MORENO Rafael SC PRAHA CZE 39
34 SKALA Šimon SC PRAHA CZE 39
35 SKALA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 39
36 KRAJČA Tomáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 43
37 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 43
38 FLÉGL Martin SC PRAHA CZE 46
39 PUR Jan ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 48
40 VŠETEČKA Jiří LOKO K.VARY CZE 49
41 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 49
42 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 54
43 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 57
44 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57
45 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 57
46 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 57
47 PETŘÍČEK František ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57
48 STUCHLÍK František SC PRAHA CZE 62
49 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 62
50 ŠÍMA Radim LOKO K.VARY CZE 67
51 KLIMENT Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 67
52 SEKOVSKI Christopher RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 67
53 TUČEK Jaroslav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
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Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

SKROVNÝ Petr (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

ŠÍMA Radim LOKO K.VARY / CZE

MORENO Rafael SC PRAHA / CZE

RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PALEČEK David LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

VINCENCOVÁ Ester (SC PRAHA / CZE)

SKALA Šimon SC PRAHA / CZE

KLIMENT Jakub D.PRAHA / CZE

KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MATRE Theodor S.DEJVICE / CZE

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

KROGNER Václav (LOKO TEPLICE / CZE)

SKALA Ondřej SC PRAHA / CZE

SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA / CZE

PETŘÍČEK František ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

STUCHLÍK František SC PRAHA / CZE

KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

BÍLEK Jáchym LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC / CZE



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

TUČEK Jaroslav SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KRAJČA Tomáš RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SOUČEK David LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

JANSA Matyáš SC PRAHA / CZE

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

KUČERA Jan (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SEKOVSKI Christopher RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

RZOUNEK Kristian LOKO K.VARY / CZE

HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA / CZE

VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

NĚKRASOV Jaroslav S.DEJVICE / CZE

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

KULÍK Milan (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

FLÉGL Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

TUREK Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

BURDA Petr S.PÍSEK / CZE

BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

VANĚK Tomáš LOKO K.VARY / CZE



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA / CZE

KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SC PRAHA / CZE

MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKO K.VARY / CZE

HROMÁDKA Vojtěch LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PRAHA / CZE

PUR Jan ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

SALZER Jiří (SC PRAHA / CZE)

GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

VONDRÁŠEK Matěj USK PRAHA / CZE

VŠETEČKA Jiří LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

CHRISTIE Matteo LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
4 BURDA Petr S.PÍSEK CZE 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 MATRE Theodor S.DEJVICE CZE 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
8 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
9 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 PUR Jan ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
12 VANĚK Tomáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
13 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
14 VŠETEČKA Jiří LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
16 RZOUNEK Kristian LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
17 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKO TEPLICE CZE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
18 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav S.DEJVICE CZE 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
20 KRAJČA Tomáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
21 MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,60 22 13 +9 Advanced
22 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
23 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
24 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
25 KLIMENT Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
26 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
27 SKALA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
28 MORENO Rafael SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
29 TUREK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
30 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
31 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
32 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
33 FLÉGL Martin SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
34 STUCHLÍK František SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 25 25 0 Advanced
35 JANSA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
36 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
37 SOUČEK David LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
38 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
39 ŠÍMA Radim LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
40 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
41 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
42 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
43 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
44 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
45 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
46 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
47 SKALA Šimon SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
48 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
49 PALEČEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
50 PETŘÍČEK František ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
51T TUČEK Jaroslav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
51T SEKOVSKI Christopher RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
53 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
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Table A (32)

1

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

4

5

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

6

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

10

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

11

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

12

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

13

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / CZE
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17

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

18

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

19

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

20

21

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

22

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

26

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

27

28

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

29

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

30

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

4

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

5

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

6

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

7

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

6

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

7

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

8

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

9

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

10

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

11

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

12

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

13

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

15

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

1

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

2

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

3

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

7

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

2

Ref: KROGNER Václav (CZE)

3

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

1

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

2

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

6

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

7

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

S.PÍSEK / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE
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Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Ref: LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

3

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)
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Table H (8)

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.PÍSEK / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



U11ME
Liberecký kordík 2019
neděle 28. dubna 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 10.10.2008
2 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 26.09.2008
3T NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 27.03.2008
3T MATUŠKA Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 20.01.2008
5 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 24.07.2009
6 BURDA Petr S.PÍSEK CZE 20.07.2008
7 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 17.10.2008
8 KADEŘÁBEK Filip LOKO TEPLICE CZE 01.01.2008
9 MATRE Theodor S.DEJVICE CZE 24.05.2008
10 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 16.09.2008
11 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 07.05.2008
12 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav S.DEJVICE CZE 02.07.2009
13 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 09.02.2009
14 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.05.2009
15 VANĚK Tomáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 05.01.2009
16 VŠETEČKA Jiří LOKO K.VARY CZE 09.10.2009
17 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 11.04.2009
18 RZOUNEK Kristian LOKO K.VARY CZE 12.12.2008
19 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30.04.2008
20 KLIMENT Jakub D.PRAHA CZE 25.08.2008
21 CHRISTIE Matteo LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 17.12.2008
22 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 07.10.2008
23 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 07.07.2009
24 RŮŽIČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.04.2008
25 PUR Jan ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 20.05.2008
26 KRAJČA Tomáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 23.04.2009
27 BÍLEK Jáchym LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 08.02.2008
28 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 18.07.2009
29 MORENO Rafael SC PRAHA CZE 17.01.2010
30 FLÉGL Martin SC PRAHA CZE 03.07.2009
31 STUCHLÍK František SC PRAHA CZE 20.09.2009
32 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 27.05.2008
33 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 24.10.2008
34 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 04.03.2009
35 SKALA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 16.04.2009
36 TUREK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 18.01.2009
37 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2008
38 SLÁDEK Matyáš D.PRAHA CZE 31.01.2008
39 JANSA Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 17.04.2009
40 SOUČEK David LOKO TEPLICE CZE 31.03.2008
41 ŠÍMA Radim LOKO K.VARY CZE 27.08.2010
42 KOŘÍNEK Robert S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 17.08.2008
43 RAČKOVIČ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 09.01.2008
44 GAJDOŠ Matyáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 24.03.2009
45 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 08.02.2010
46 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 09.08.2009
47 SKALA Šimon SC PRAHA CZE 12.10.2009
48 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 10.09.2009
49 PALEČEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 09.11.2009
50 PETŘÍČEK František ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 28.11.2008
51T TUČEK Jaroslav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 20.10.2008
51T SEKOVSKI Christopher RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 11.12.2009
53 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18.08.2010
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BRABEC Petr CZE B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JAMBOR Stanislav CZE 907 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE 2541 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KROGNER Václav CZE 2333 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUČERA Jan CZE 823 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAŠTOVKOVÁ Marcela CZE 1309 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALZER Jiří CZE 268 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKROVNÝ Petr CZE P 1285 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ŠILHÁN František CZE 1012 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE 309 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


